MID-RTLANTIC

2017 Mid-Atlantic Women's Motorcycle Rally Schedule

Registration will be open Wednesday 4pm to 7pm for those that pre-registered online

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

All Weekend

Scavenger Hunt Scavenger Hunt

Scavenger Hunt Scavenger Hunt Scavenger Hunt

Scavenger Hunt Scavenger Hunt

Vendors Vendors

Vendors Vendors Vendors

Vendors Vendors

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Breakfast Ride -

9:30 AM

Thurs

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

uonesnsibay

a)ng AjjendsoH

|
Skyline Drive Ride +

Workshop # 1 Lunch

Workshop #2

Biker Bingo

4:00 PM

Workshop #3

4:30 PM

uonesnsibay

uonesnsibay

Blessing of Bikes

a)ng AjjepdsoH

Breakfast Ride -

Friday

Tubing on
Shenandoah

Workshop # 4

Blessing of Bikes |

Lunch Ride Friday

uoneussibay

ons Aueydsop |

Breakfast Ride
Saturday

Ziplining @ Luray

|Pre-Parade Ride

Lunch Ride Saturday

Workshop # 5

Bike Games

Workshop # 7

Workshop # 6

|Parade of Chrome

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Dinner Ride - Self Pay

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

nsiboy

Group Photo

Dinner @ Blue Ridge

Chinese Auction

Shadows Golf Club

Banquet

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

.....

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

MEET | TALK | PLAY

PJ Party
Light Parade

oo B e
THE GARAGE

MEET | TALK | PLAY

Clutchplate championship

Cornhole championship

\y/ ¥

THE GARAGE

MEET | TALK | PLAY

Planned Workshop Topics: Solo Travel, Personal Finance, Leather Working, Jewelry Making, Riding in Foreign Countries, Paint Your Own Canvas, Legal Protection

Schedule is subject to change - changes will be communicated via website and on site via text messages and message boards.




