

2017 Mid-Atlantic Women's Motorcycle Rally Schedule

Registration will be open Wednesday 4pm to 7pm for those that pre-registered online

	Thursday				Friday					Saturday					
All Weekend			Scavenger Hunt	Scavenger Hunt			Scavenger Hunt	Scavenger Hunt	Scavenger Hunt			Scavenger Hunt	Scavenger Hunt		
			Vendors	Vendors			Vendors	Vendors	Vendors			Vendors	Vendors		
8:00 AM												Blessing of Bikes			
8:30 AM	Registration		Breakfast Ride - Thurs	Skyline Drive Ride + Lunch	Registration	Hospitality		Breakfast Ride - Friday		Re					
9:00 AM										gist	Т		Breakfast Ride		
9:30 AM									Registration	trat	dso		Saturday		
10:00 AM										Hospitality					
10:30 AM							Workshop # 4		Tubing on		iţ	Ziplining @ Luray			
11:00 AM									Shenandoah		Suite				
11:30 AM		Ŧ						Lunch Ride Friday			te		Lunch Ride Saturday		
12:00 PM		dsc					Blessing of Bikes								
12:30 PM		Hospitality Suite													
1:00 PM		ity :													
1:30 PM		Sui			R	Suite									
2:00 PM		ଟ	Workshop #2		egi	ଟ	Workshop # 5					Pre-Parade Ride			
2:30 PM					stra										
3:00 PM			Workshop #3	Biker Bingo	Registration			Bike Games					Workshop # 7		
3:30 PM							Workshop # 6								
4:00 PM			Trendenep #e												
4:30 PM												Parade of Chrome			
5:00 PM															
5:30 PM											Group Photo				
6:00 PM															
6:30 PM			Dinner Ride - Self Pay				Dinner @ Blue Ridge Shadows Golf Club				\perp		Chinese Auction		
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM	Re		Í									Banquet			
7:30 PM	gis						-								
	Гг							DIDate							
8:30 PM						PJ Party				Clutchplate championship					
9:00 PM						Light Parade				Cornhole championship					
9:30 PM						COOD 🐲 TIMES				GOOD TIMES					
						THE GARAGE									
10:30 PM 11:00 PM							MEET I TALK I PLAY								
11:00 PM															

Planned Workshop Topics: Solo Travel, Personal Finance, Leather Working, Jewelry Making, Riding in Foreign Countries, Paint Your Own Canvas, Legal Protection

Schedule is subject to change - changes will be communicated via website and on site via text messages and message boards.